2019 USMS Middle-Distance Open Water National Championship

Men

Age
Group
18-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

Place

N

O 00 NO UL A WN -

O 00 NO UL A WN -

I
2 W N BRF O

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S )
N R O

First Name

Joby
Mark

Andrew
Mazen
Marc
Jan

Matt
Bryan
Harrison
Christophe
Andrew
Paul
Michael
Richard

Chad
Blake
Matthew
Christophe
John

Jack

Chris
David
Brett
Travis
Christophe
Jared
Brandon
Nicholas

Quinn
Matt
Jamie
Daniel
James
Craig
Vincent
John
Scott
Adam
Jimmy
Ignacio

Last Name

Bernstein
Samet

Cosgarea
Aziz
Blumberg
Stepinski
Korman
Pestone
Tingler
Ferguson
Packer
Barta
Thomas
Snelling

La Tourette
Wheale
Talmadge
Whaley
Piirainen
Calhoun
Hughes
Law

King
Bickham
Lee
Goble
Merritt
Pollaro

Fitzgerald
Roper
Treacy
Paglio
Mayfield
Gawlick
Accurso
Wilson
Saylor
Rumack
Song

Castano-Agua

Club Abbr

TOC
TSUN

TOC
TOC
DAM
STAN
TOC
SRM
TOC
TOC
SCSC
ucC38
MVM
JAMM

TOC
TOC
TOC
ECAM
TOC
CRUZ
NBA
MAM
DAM
TOC
DAM
SRM
DAM
NVM

DAM
TEME
SERC
AAM
NAMI
TOC
WAVM
USF
OJAI
MEMO
DAM

Age

24
24

27
29
26
28
27
29
27
29
25
27
27
28

31
33
30
34
30
30
34
34
32
31
33
34
32
32

36
38
39
37
36
38
35
38
39
37
36
39

USMS#

389A-09DD7
389D-0B85T

389J-0AYE4
389A-0AV74
389B-0A525
3891-0B6G9
389A-0AYNO
389K-05X21
389H-3DVIX
389W-0AYJY
3891-0B45G
389V-0AHWS5
389M-07X03
3899-TKGKV

389S5-09H5H
3890-0ADTS
389S-0A01E
3895-09SZK
3898-6CGMN
3896-06Y9W
389P-0AEXD
389R-09UK6
389R-09BCF
3894-07ZR6
389C-060MU
3894-0973D
389Y-07P8R
389E-FD60U

384W-03ZEB
389T-03TFC
3890-07EP)J
389D-029R0
389Y-07R86
3893-03ZBN
3892-05U5N
389N-05FP1
389A-083PS
339R-06WBV
389A-09EU2
389X-06BZT

Time

0:41:49.10
0:52:55.95

0:40:08.90
0:42:31.95
0:42:33.50
0:42:49.40
0:45:26.85
0:47:09.85
0:47:46.70
0:48:29.90
0:48:59.75
0:51:59.65
0:52:00.85
1:11:10.70

0:40:11.05
0:43:42.05
0:45:38.05
0:45:45.10
0:45:57.30
0:46:38.25
0:46:45.35
0:51:42.15
0:52:29.10
0:53:33.20
0:54:19.15
1:02:50.05
1:03:10.30
1:09:18.40

0:43:39.95
0:45:06.05
0:50:01.75
0:50:33.65
0:51:39.35
0:51:47.45
0:52:30.90
0:54:48.40
0:54:51.35
0:57:17.20
0:57:45.70
1:02:28.30



2019 USMS Middle-Distance Open Water Nastional Championship

Men

Age
Group
40-44

45-49

50-54

Place
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First Name

Trevor
Matt
Brian
Nicholas
Curtis
Spencer
Michael
Matthew
Jeffrey
Kevin
Jason
Jon
Trenton

Nico
Kostas
Dean
Michael
Todd
Ed

Joe
Terrance
Preston
Samy
Don
Arundel
John
Joe
Verne

Jorge
Todd
David
Chris
Kurt
Perry
Ernie
Rob
Stephen
Patrick
Scott
Wolfgang
Michael

Last Name

Gillis
Miller
Bolz
Hanley
Brennan
Fine
Kellenback
Johnson
Housman
Waterson
Ballow
Lucchese
Diehl

Ghilardi
Sarrigeorgid
Atchison
Guirl

Virkus
Monterrubio
Madigan
Crowley
Morgan
Hotimsky
Low

Burrell
Adamson
Karp

Ball

Angel
Arris
Lederman
Bond
Oeler
Klebahn
Hoftyzer
Westergaard
Arvedson
Lee

Troxel
Dueregger
Rolnick

Club Abbr

LAMV
OREG
DAM

VACA
WCM
UC38
TEME
UC38
ECYM
DAM

LTNB

WCM
UC38

SMM
SUNY
MEMO
MOST
ASCP
OAM
NCA
WINE
DAM
SCSC
NCA
TNS
WAVM
SMM
ASCP

TVM
TOC
CRUZ
MAM
TOC
TOC
DAM
DAM
CVMM
SMM
uc38
STAN
SMM

Age

44
42
42
40
41
44
44
42
43
40
41
43
41

49
45
48
48
48
47
46
48
47
45
48
48
48
46
49

52
54
53
52
53
53
50
51
51
51
50
53
54

USMS#

389B-03J54
379B-1500F
3893-042DT
389R-04008
3898-CBREN
389D-PUOEW
389K-087A3
389C-0B7M8
3893-03WM1
3895-08CRR
299R-YA83X
3891-0552M
389N-05STC

3897-03F54
389C-03N2J
389B-DATCH
439C-02PWZ
389K-04209
3897-0410C
389Z-03NNY
389H-065HC
389V-03TET
389M-0AERU
389W-0693F
3890-03V3G
389K-0AJ00
3899-07YW1
389X-09C1D

3893-06M7G
389V-03H46
3890-00642
389M-03H3C
389B-03MYC
389S5-03BXP
389H-03HAR
3893-03GNF
3399-03CSC
389B-03GGH
389P-FTMRM
389D-03RVR
3890-06GUK

Time

0:40:36.00
0:42:13.65
0:47:04.25
0:49:20.55
0:50:05.50
0:53:54.75
0:55:52.55
0:58:15.30
0:58:32.80
1:00:06.45
1:04:28.60
1:04:44.25
1:09:33.45

0:44:00.00
0:45:37.05
0:46:24.35
0:48:14.65
0:50:13.80
0:50:32.40
0:51:05.55
0:53:46.75
0:54:08.20
0:57:58.95
0:58:57.60
1:00:35.30
1:00:43.00
1:04:56.95
1:09:03.55

0:44:41.65
0:45:59.65
0:46:40.20
0:46:45.30
0:47:01.35
0:48:11.40
0:48:38.35
0:50:53.70
0:52:36.85
0:55:31.35
0:58:34.95
0:59:22.20
1:00:41.90



2019 USMS Middle-Distance Open Water Nastional Championship

Men
Age
Group

55-59

60-64

Place
14
15
16
17
18
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First Name

Jonathan
Jeffrey
George
Charles
Simon

Jeff
Kirk
John
Mike
Darryl
A. Mattson
David
Mark
Bill
Andrew
Chris
David
Vince
Ron
Robert
David
Rick
Eric
Barry
Carey
John
John
JC
John
James
Erik
Frederick
Bart

Peter
Mark
Ron
John
Jeffrey
William
David
Jay
Daniel

Last Name

Hollister
Foster
Rehmet
Lewis
Greenwood

Erwin
Richards
Sfingi
Carr
Johnson
Davis
Brancamp
Woollgar
Mc Cracken
Hitchings
Watson
Rich

Piatt
Johnson
Frappia
Zuber
Vasquez
Nedervold
Curran
Callaghan
Kieckhefer
Ensch
Boggs
Ortman
Cotta
Vink

Van Winkle
Ferrell

Guadagni
Frazier
Emhoff
Jeha
Citron
Lindsay
Stewart
Stanton
Kenny

Club Abbr
WAVM
MEMO

SERC
UC38
SMM

SAWS
SMM
SAWS
SRM
uc3s
USF
CARS
AHMS
TVM
SACMA
uc38
TOC
WCM
WCM
NCA
uc3s8
NBA
MVM
SMST
NEM
uc3s8
CCA
L4S
RAMS
CGM
DAM
uc3s8
NBA

WCM
VACA
uC36
SERC
MEMO
OAK
VACA
MVM
SMM

Age
50
53
53
52
51

55
58
56
59
56
56
58
58
58
55
56
55
56
55
55
56
56
59
58
58
58
57
57
59
58
55
58
59

64
60
64
61
64
63
61
60
62

USMS#

389N-0AMEA

389V-08CZA
389R-03N8A
389G-041CA
389T-069ZD

5997-01J0A
3895-0AYKT
599Y-0977R
389M-03YAS
389R-03FRZ
389G-041HE
389H-03F7M
389J-03RNU
3896-03GV7
3894-03H4E
389U-FBRPC
3899-03JR5
389D-06ENC

389C-03TWN

3893-03YJE
3897-0AEEN
3896-03N7E

389H-03EWA

3895-03Z5W
0296-046WE
389Z-07KZF
389S5-2974T
109X-BOGGS
389B-0AEC5
3893-06YPP
3895-03GDK
389V-KI3N1
3899-0B3UE

3898-03GFZ
389G-075CS
369P-03F0X
389B-03WSE
389G-03RPY
3892-09FXB
3897-03XT9

389U-08A5M

3890-01DBK

Time
1:02:22.85
1:02:47.25
1:05:05.05
1:05:57.20
1:09:05.95

0:41:13.10
0:43:43.40
0:43:51.65
0:44:23.85
0:46:07.35
0:47:31.00
0:47:53.45
0:48:28.50
0:50:25.05
0:51:27.85
0:51:45.00
0:52:16.80
0:52:24.25
0:52:32.25
0:53:17.15
0:54:22.65
0:54:53.60
0:56:48.75
0:58:25.55
1:00:59.45
1:02:38.60
1:02:51.75
1:03:14.80
1:06:07.00
1:09:50.55
1:11:37.85
1:13:35.05
1:17:01.30

0:48:02.20
0:48:25.75
0:50:29.70
0:54:24.40
0:55:08.35
0:56:04.85
0:56:11.90
0:57:59.70
1:03:27.40



2019 USMS Middle-Distance Open Water Nastional Championship

Men
Age
Group

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

Place
10
11
12
13
14
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First Name
Peter
Peter
Eric
Riccardo
Don

Doug
David
Stephen
Tom
Dan
Noel
Greg
John
Irving

Joel
Bob
Bob
Ted
Thomas
Gaard

Richard
Ralph

Ralph

Last Name
Tsugawa
Schorr
Hektner
Notini
Margolis

Brockbank
Carter
Small
Dewar
Winterrowd
Laverty
Jacobus
Szramiak
Maxwell

Wilson
Bruce
Upshaw
Deacon
Knopf
Arneson

Burns
Mohr

Brott

Club Abbr
MEMO
UC38
TVM
MAM
SERC

OREG
SERC
MEMO
WCM
SMST
SMST
TCAM
uco7
MEMO

CRUZ
OREG
WCM
DAM
TOC
MICH

TAM
OREG

UCSF

Age
61
60
61
64
63

66
65
67
68
69
68
68
69
69

71
71
70
70
72
71

76
78

80

USMS#
389U-07N2N
389Y-0AOPX
389U-09FUM
389T-03WIX
3896-03S05

379F-0269M
389K-03TZG
3891-03GV2
389P-05NWH
3893-03JZ6
3894-03KG9
3898-09JSA
079S-0ACAE
3898-09USJ

389P-03EYR
3793-025YX
389D-BOBUP
389D-03GEJ
389F-03K1M
1993-028Y5

389G-BURNS
3790-0261C

389B-03F57

Time
1:04:20.60
1:04:40.00
1:07:38.05
1:16:13.10
1:26:01.30

0:53:33.20
0:53:35.80
0:56:01.85
0:56:58.25
0:57:23.75
1:00:27.75
1:07:28.35
1:17:28.30
1:56:57.40

0:48:13.95
0:54:06.90
0:55:53.55
0:57:37.55
0:58:11.85
0:58:19.70

0:57:43.65
1:02:06.30

1:08:05.10



